
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

Zigmont Road 12-inch Water Main 
Solicitation No.: CO-00536 

SAWS No. 21-7001 
June 7, 2022 – 2:00 PM 

 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS  Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles,   SAWS  Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Tracy Burns  SAWS  Tracy.Burns@saws.org 

Emmanuel Villegas SAWS 

Cristina DeLaGarza SAWS 

Cristina Bentley  SAWS 

Patrick O’Connor, PE SAWS 

Alisa Gruber, PE  CP&Y Engineering 

Casey Tropp, Texas Sterling Construction, casey.tropp@strlco.com, 210-572-5007 

Darrin Hubbert, Pesado, dhubbert@pesadoconstruction.com, 512-909-3504 
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